
A) Name of the Corporation: CCP B) Ward Name : Ward No. XII

C) Ward Category(Reserved/General): General

Sr. No
PS No/
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of

Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number of
tendered

votes
KAVLEKAR

BRIJESH VASUDEV
KHAN SHABNAM

ADAM
SHETYE VARSHA

HARI

1

PS XII-
Office of

the
Assistant
Engineer -
I, WD - III

(PHE),
PWD,

Revenue
Section, St.

Inez,
Panaji-Goa

167 70 186 423 3 426 0

2

PS XIIA-
PWD

Canteen,
St. Inez

Panaji- Goa

58 112 292 462 1 463 0

Total number of
Votes recorded at

Polling Station
225 182 478 885 4 889 0

Number of Votes
recorded on Postal

Ballot paper
0 0 0 0 0 0 ----

Total Votes Polled 225 182 478 885 4 889 0


